
Wednesday’s Specials 
Liver and Onions 

Scalloped Potatoes W/ 

Ham or Pork Chops 

Goulash 
Hot Roast Beef Sandwich 
Loaded Breakfast Casserole 

Nachos Supreme 

Rio Grand Burrito 

Catfish 

Lake Perch or Whitefish 

Fresh Fried Oysters 
 

9.79 

 

10.99 

10.29 
10.79 
8.29 

9.79 

10.29 

11.29 

14.29 

11.29 

Soups 

French Onion, Chili 

Cheeseburger Potato 

Beef Barley 

Chicken Pot Pie 

Chicken Noodle 

Sandwiches 
Sloppy Joe…...5.99 

Whitefish…...8.69 

Loaded Steak and 

Cheese Sub...9.29 

Tuna or Chicken 

Salad Croissant.5.99 

Sandwich Special come w/cup of Soup, Fries or Potato Chips 

Add .60 for Chili, Clam Chowder, Black Bean or French Onion 


