Wednesday's Specia	als
Liver and Onions	9.79
Scalloped Potatoes W/	
Ham or Pork Chops	10.99
Goulash	10.29
Hot Roast Beef Sandwich	10.79
Loaded Breakfast Casserole	8.29
Nachos Supreme	9.79
Rio Grand Burrito	10.29
Catfish	11.29
Lake Perch or Whitefish	14.29
Fresh Fried Oysters	11.29
Sandwiches	

Soups

French Onion, Chili

Cheeseburger Potato

Beef Barley

Chicken Pot Pie

Chicken Noodle

Sandwiches

Sloppy Joe.....5.99
Whitefish.....8.69
Loaded Steak and
Cheese Sub...9.29
Tuna or Chicken

Salad Croissant.5.99

Sandwich Special come w/cup of Soup, Fries or Potato Chips Add .60 for Chili, Clam Chowder, Black Bean or French Onion